FINAL ANSWER KEY
Question Paper Code: 90/2013-k

Jr.Asst/Asst.Gr.ll/LDC...
Medium of question:English ( Containing KANNADA

., KSRTC/KLSDB....

questions)

Date of Test: 13/07/2013
Q. | Qn Booklet Alphacode

Q. | QnBooklet Alphacode

C

C

C

C

B

C

B

C

B

B

B

C

C

B

C

AlX]|C

DI(D|A] A
BIC|B

B[A|B]| A

C|{D|D]| B

A[B|A] D
DIA|[C

C[B|[C]|] X
A[C|D]|] D

BB |[C

X[{C|D]|] A

D(A|[B]| D

C[B|A]| B

A[B|[C

D{D|D] C

B[A|B]| A

AJC|A] D

BlC|[C

C[D|B]| A
B|C|B

C|IDIA] X

A|lB|lC]| D

BlA|C

BI|C[ID] A
D|ID[A] D
A|B|B

CIA[JC] A

CI|C|[A]| B
D|B|ID] C
C|B|B

DIA[D] C

BI|C[A] A

A|C|B

C|D[A] B

DIA[C]| D

B|BIB]| A

A|JC|A

CI|A[D] C

B|D[A] D

B|B]|C

A|D[A] D

C|A|B

C|B[IB]| A
D|IA[D] C

AlJ]C[C]| D
B|B[D]| B
C|A[ID] A

A|D]|C

52

53

54
55

56

57

58

59

60
61

62
63
64
65

66
67

68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85

86
87

88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97

98
99

10 D|A]JA]| B

D(A|BJ|A

A[B|J]C]|C

A[D|X]|D
C[C|BJ|A
B|D[X|[B

A[D|C]|C

DIC|D]A

2
3

4 |B|[B|D]|]C

5
6
7
8
9

I0/AJA|X]|D
11{|C|A|B|B
12[|A|B|JA|D
13|B|C|C|A
14| B|D[D|B
I5|D|X|DJA
16/|C|B|B]|C
17| D| X|A|B
1s8|D|C|BJ|A
9(C|D|JC]|D
20]A|IX[X]A
21|A|B[D]| C
2]|B|A[C]A
23]C|C[A|B
24| D) DfC | B
2] X|D[A]D
26]|B| BB ]| C
271l X|1A[D]|D
28]C|BfC|D
2]|D|C[X]C
] X|X[DJA
31| B|D[C]A
32]A|C[A|B
33]C|A[D]C
34| D|C|[B|D
35| DJA[B X
36]|]B|B[C|B
37]A| DA X
38| B|C[D]C
|C | X[C|D
40| X| DA X
41| D|C|B| B
42| ClA | X]A
43| A | D | D] C
44| C|B|C|D
45| A|B|A]|D
46| B|C | D | B
47| DA B A
48| C|DJ|A| B
49| X | C|B]|C
50]DJ]A[C|X

X' DENOTES DELETION



